Hand Held Non-Contact
Infrared Thermometers
HEAT SPY®HEAT SPY®
12/05PW1230
Heat Spy® Table of Contents
(800) 421-2853  •  FAX (828) 658-0728  •  www.palmerwahl.com
Table of

Power Supply / Life 2 - 9V Batteries / 100 hours
Included Accessories Carrying Case, Batteries and Manual
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
HSA-201 -18° to 180°F (-10° to 100°C)
HSA-201-2` -36° to 360°F (-20° to 200°C)
HSA-201-3 -10° to 100°C, -20° to 200°C
HSA-201-4 -18° to 180°F, -36° to 360°F
TR-19 Heavy Duty Tripod, adjustable tilt
12232 9V Alkaline Battery, 2 required
B-11 Bench Stand
20